Project Summary: Village Circle

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 2,283 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 140 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Cleaned out 1,690 L.F. of
roadside ditch and 240 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (6) crossline pipes, (14) driveway pipes and 213 L.F. of roadside pipe. Installed
140 L.F. of outfall pipe, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2013-501/ Village Circle

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

LM / Loading Materials

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
OFPI/ Outfall Pipe - Installation
RDCO / Roadside ditch - cleaned out
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

UTLOC / Utility locates
2013-501/ Village Circle
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
20.0
6.0
1115
20.0
55
32.0
35.0
30.0
128.0

1.0
410.0

410.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$442.90
$124.29
$2,394.41
$408.30
$140.23
$764.54
$858.20
$702.10
$2,933.78

$20.89
$9,253.42

$9,253.42

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$221.60 $77.04
$66.48 $38.62
$1,159.65 $1,268.46
$65.08 $158.36
$115.68 $43.50
$246.39 $196.80
$243.66 $2,014.50
$245.65 $39.70
$474.85 $158.48
$0.00 $0.00
$3,060.64 $4,106.10
$3,060.64 $4,106.10

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$286.80
$79.89
$1,629.33
$264.60
$100.81
$528.44
$601.85
$479.50
$1,990.86

$13.23
$6,275.34

$6,275.34

Completion: Jul-12

After

Total Cost

$34.12
$1,028.34
$309.28
$6,451.85
$896.34
$400.21
$1,736.17
$3,718.21
$1,466.95
$5,557.96

$34.12
$22,695.49

$22,695.49



Project: Village

Jetted (6) crossline pipes )
(6) pip Circle

and (14) driveway pipes.

Activity: Drainage
\ Improvement

Project #:
Cleaned out 350 LF || 2013-501
of roadside ditch.

Township:
N\ Bluffton

N Completed:

Cleaned out 697 LF \ July 2012
of roadside ditch.

Legend
Drainage Type

e River

/ Stream
\ Outfall
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303 LF of Roadside
4 roadside ditch. ===m== Roadside Pipe
Cleaned out 340 LF .Y ~= = Crossline
of roadside ditch. RN Jetted 213 LF O
of roadside pipe.
Access
AN Bush hogged 140 LF of outfall ditch and Piped
s~ workshelf. Installed 140 LF of outfall pipe, Bleeder

rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control. Parcels
Cleaned out 100 LF of outfall ditch.
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