

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Village Circle

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 2,283 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 140 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Cleaned out 1,690 L.F. of roadside ditch and 240 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (6) crossline pipes, (14) driveway pipes and 213 L.F. of roadside pipe. Installed 140 L.F. of outfall pipe, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2013-501 / Village Circle	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	20.0	\$442.90	\$221.60	\$77.04	\$0.00	\$286.80	\$1,028.34
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	6.0	\$124.29	\$66.48	\$38.62	\$0.00	\$79.89	\$309.28
HAUL / Hauling	111.5	\$2,394.41	\$1,159.65	\$1,268.46	\$0.00	\$1,629.33	\$6,451.85
HYDR / Hydroseeding	20.0	\$408.30	\$65.08	\$158.36	\$0.00	\$264.60	\$896.34
LM / Loading Materials	5.5	\$140.23	\$115.68	\$43.50	\$0.00	\$100.81	\$400.21
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	32.0	\$764.54	\$246.39	\$196.80	\$0.00	\$528.44	\$1,736.17
OFPI / Outfall Pipe - Installation	35.0	\$858.20	\$243.66	\$2,014.50	\$0.00	\$601.85	\$3,718.21
RDCO / Roadside ditch - cleaned out	30.0	\$702.10	\$245.65	\$39.70	\$0.00	\$479.50	\$1,466.95
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	128.0	\$2,933.78	\$474.85	\$158.48	\$0.00	\$1,990.86	\$5,557.96
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
2013-501 / Village Circle	410.0	\$9,253.42	\$3,060.64	\$4,106.10	\$0.00	\$6,275.34	\$22,695.49
Sub Total							
Grand Total	410.0	\$9,253.42	\$3,060.64	\$4,106.10	\$0.00	\$6,275.34	\$22,695.49

## Before



During



After

**Completion:** Jul-12



